Bnlfstat  Tournament Results: Western Washington I nvite

Western Washington Invite
Bellingham Golf and C.C. Bellingham WA
Tournament Dates: 04/12 - 04/13, 2021

Par: 72 72 Daily L ow Round

Yardage: 5804 5804 [MNMDallybeaderii Both

1 Western Washington
2 Northwest Nazarene
3 Saint Martin's Univ.

324
339

340
342

664
681

+88
+105

1 Sophia Schmidt Western WA
2 Kathryn Crimp St.Martins 80 81
3 Ragan McGilvery NWNazarene 79 83
T 4 Elise Sumner Western WA 81 83
T 4 Hannah Holloway NWNazarene 80 84
T 4 Sarah Shea Western WA 82 82
T 7 Danielle Bailey Western WA 82 85
T 7 Madison Gridley NWNazarene 84 83
9 Katherine Swor St.Martins 87 83
10 Trinity McCarthy NWNazarene 81 90
11 Hoku Nagamine St.Martins 86 88
12 Jada French St.Martins 86 90
13 Kolby Heggenes Western WA 89 90
14 Chalise King St.Martins 88 97
15 Hailey Potter NWNazarene 99 105
DNF Sienna Quinlivan NWNazarene 86 -

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Round: 1 Round: 2 Tota

328.33 337.00 332.67
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PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 84.19 86.87 85.48
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 16 15 31
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